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2024 ANNUAL ASPHALT
PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENT ® 11
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INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
CHANGE ORDER 1 ADDITION

Text

SEE TABLES FOR 
QUANTITIES & DETAILS

2024 Asphalt Base Panels
Added Panels_Change Order 1
GROUP_DESI

0-15 SY

15-30 SY
30-45 SY
60-90 SY
90+ SY


